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VBET League
2023/24 3rd round, Match #18

Friday, 12.08.2023, 17:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 28°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

0 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

71 Boiko Denys
30 Shabanov Artem
44 Chobotenko Serhii
29 Smoliakov Artem
5 Kravchenko Mykyta
8 Ogiria Vladyslav (C)
55 Krushynskyi Borys
95 Mustafaiev Emil
18 Makouana Béni
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
23 Shastal Dmytro
10 Yanakov Denis
4 Hitchenko Andrii
59 Kozak Artem
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
11 Shapoval Vladyslav
33 Pospielov Artem
1 Kudryk Oleh

Coach
Kalitvintsev Yurii

23 Ledvii Dmytro
77 Sych Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman
93 Roman Vitalii
35 Edson
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
10 Prytula Ostap
91 Tesliuk Denys
7 Klymchuk Yurii
11 Solomon

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
4 Kholod Vitalii
96 Sliusar Denys
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
30 Talles B.
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
99 Runich Vasyl
22 Plumain
17 Mysyk Marian
26 Alvarenga

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Raida Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Hrushko Svitlana
VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
Delegate:
Kucher Oleh



2 / 2

VBET League, 2023/24, 3rd round, Match #18
Friday, 12.08.2023, 17:00, "Central stadium", Zhytomyr. 28°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 0 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
7 Nazarenko Oleksandr 8'

35' 93 Roman Vitalii

95 Mustafaiev Emil
6 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 46'

56' 91 Tesliuk Denys
9 Kvasnytsia Illia

56' 11 Solomon
99 Runich Vasyl

7 Nazarenko Oleksandr
59 Kozak Artem 63'

67' 10 Prytula Ostap
30 Talles B.

55 Krushynskyi Borys
10 Yanakov Denis 69'

75' 63 Sapuha Marko

90' 9 Kvasnytsia Illia

90+1' 6 Dovhyi Oleksii

90+3' 99 Runich Vasyl
19 Pastukh Yevhenii

90+3' 99 Runich Vasyl
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